IEHE The Quest | Volume 2

Index

1.

Hari Krishna Garg
Integration of Al, ML and Blockchain Technology: Transforming Codes into Life

Saquib Ali
Immune Response to COVID-19: Understanding the Lethal Pandemic

Mahek Agrawal
Impact of UV Radiation on Damage Repair Mechanism in Xeroderma Pigmentosum

Surabhi Sahu
Immunosuppressive Drug Therapy and its Effect on Mesenchymal Stem Cells.

Anahita Angara
Impact of COVID on Education

Jaya Garg
Hemingway's Fiction: A Chronological Study with Life Elements

05-18

19-26

27-32

33-39

40-44

45-53



