Index

1.	Hari Krishna Garg	05-18
	Integration of AI, ML and Blockchain Technology: Transforming Codes into Life	
2.	Saquib Ali	19-26
	Immune Response to COVID-19: Understanding the Lethal Pandemic	
3.	Mahek Agrawal	27-32
	Impact of UV Radiation on Damage Repair Mechanism in Xeroderma Pigmentosum	
4.	Surabhi Sahu	33-39
	Immunosuppressive Drug Therapy and its Effect on Mesenchymal Stem Cells.	
5.	Anahita Angara	40-44
	Impact of COVID on Education	
6.	Jaya Garg	45-53
	Hemingway's Fiction: A Chronological Study with Life Elements	